International Bible
College

J
‘ 7 Adelaar Road, Eastwood, Pietermaritzburg 3201

Accredited by the AICCS in USA

PROPOSED YEAR OF ADMISSION Attach Photograph of
Applicant

Registration Fee (R300.00)

PAYMENT OPTION (See below page for fees)

COMMENCEMENT DATE

APPLICATION FORM

Please, type or print clearly:

Last name
Full names ID No
Date of birth: _ Sex: male [[] female []
Address:
Postal code country
City
Phone: Fax: e-mail

Summary of academic background

Dates of attendance University (High school) Degree (Diploma) obtained

| intend to study towards:

Certificate in Higher Certificate in Diploma in Biblical Diploma in Theology
Biblical Studies Theology Studies

(Grd1 -11) (Grd 12 - Graduates) (Grd1-11)

Bachelor in Honours in Theology Masters in Theology Doctorate in Theology

Theology



Admin
Typewritten text
(Grd1 - 11)

Admin
Typewritten text
(Grd 12 - Graduates)

Admin
Typewritten text
(Grd 1 - 11)


Tuition Payment Options

Course 1 Instalments (1% Year Higher Certificate)

Cash Fee:

2 Months Plan
3 Months Plan
6 Months Plan
8 Months Plan
9 Months Plan

Course 2 Instalments (

2ND

R3500.00

R1750.00
R1225.00
R612.50
R459.38
R408.33

XXXXX

Cash Fee:

2 Months Plan
3 Months Plan
6 Months Plan
8 Months Plan
9 Months Plan

R4000.00

R2000.00
R1333.00
R666.00
R562.50
R500.00

XXXXX

2 Months
3 Months
6 Months
8 Months
9 Months

Year Diploma in Theology)

2 Months
3 Months
6 Months
8 Months
9 Months

Course 3 Instalments ( 3" Year Bachelor in Theology)

Cash Fee:

2 Months Plan
3 Months Plan
6 Months Plan
8 Months Plan
9 Months Plan

R4500.00

R2250.00
R1575.00
R787.50
R590.63
R528.00

X
X
X
X

X

2 Months
3 Months
6 Months
8 Months
9 Months

Course 4 Instalments (4™ Year 18 Months Honour’s)

Cash Fee (1™ Year):

2 Months Plan
3 Months Plan
6 Months Plan
8 Months Plan
9 Months Plan
12 Months Plan

2ND
Cash Fee:
2 Months Plan

3 Months Plan
6 Months Plan

NB: 5% Interest added from 3 Months instalments upwards

R8000.00

R4000.00
R2800.00
R1400.00
R1050.00
R933.33
R700.00

Year (Remaining 6 Months)

R4000.00

R2000.00
R1333.33
R666.00

XXXX XX

XXX

2 Months
3 Months
6 Months
8 Months
9 Months
12 Months

2 Months
3 Months
6 Months


Admin
Typewritten text
NB: 5% Interest added from 3 Months instalments upwards


NB: Monthly R150.00 fee to be paid for Stationery / other expenses
NB: Prices for Academic Hoods vary; each candidate must provide his/her own academic gown & cap

We also have our own tailor contact details 072 065 6482

Certificate in R350

Biblical Studies

Higher Certificate in
Theology

Bachelor in R400

Theology

Honours in Theology

R400

R500

Diploma in
Biblical Studies

Masters in
Theology

R350

R600

Diploma in Theology

Doctorate in
Theology

R400

R650

I declare that all the answers to this application are complete and accurate to the best of my knowledge including the
information on my academic background.

Date:

(day

(month)

For any further queries please contact Dr. P.E Ngobese: 082 739 5010 / Dr. D.E Mtambo: 072 511 0284 /

(year) Signature

Please submit the following with this application form:

1.
2.
3.

A recent passport sized photograph (attach at top of this page)

Copy of ID document ***

If not a citizen of South Africa, a certified copy of your passport **

Dr. M.P Mbatha 076 997 3646 / Dr. M.Z Nala: 082 265 3235/ Dr. P.R Nzimande: 078 653 2207

FOR OFFICE USE:

Application Fee: Receipt: Date:
Applicant ID No: Admission No: Course:
www.internationalbiblecoll mb.weebly.com



http://www.internationalbiblecollegepmb.weebly.com/

