PROPOSED YEAR OF ADMISSION	
Registration Fee (R300.00)	
PAYMENT OPTION (See below page for fees)	
COMMENCEMENT DATE	

Attach Photograph of Applicant

APPLICATION FORM

Please, type or print clearly.

			Tieuse, type or prini cieurty.			
Last name						
Full names	_ID No					
Date of birth:		Sex: male	e female			
Address:	_					
Postal code	country					
City						
Phone:	Fax:	e-mail				
Summary of academic background						
Dates of attendance	University (High school)		Degree (Diploma) obtained			
I intend to study towards:						
	ligher Certificate in heology	Diploma in Biblical Studies	Diploma in Theology			
(Grd1 - 11)	Grd 12 - Graduates)	(Grd 1 - 11)				
Bachelor in H	onours in Theology	Masters in Theology	Doctorate in Theology			

<u>Tuition Payment Options</u> Course 1 Instalments (1st Year Higher Certificate)

			_
Cash Fee:	R3500.00		
2 Months Plan 3 Months Plan 6 Months Plan 8 Months Plan	R1750.00 R1225.00 R612.50 R459.38	X X X X	2 Months 3 Months 6 Months 8 Months
9 Months Plan	R408.33	X	9 Months
Course 2 Instalments (2	ND Year Diploma in	n Theo	logy)
Cash Fee:	R4000.00		
2 Months Plan	R2000.00	$X \\ X$	2 Months 3 Months
3 Months Plan	R1333.00	X	
6 Months Plan	R666.00	X	6 Months
8 Months Plan	R562.50	X X	8 Months
9 Months Plan	R500.00	X	9 Months
Course 3 Instalments (3	rd Year Bachelor in	Theol	ogy)
Cash Fee:	R4500.00		
2 Months Plan	R2250.00	X	2 Months
3 Months Plan	R1575.00	X X	2 Months 3 Months
6 Months Plan	R787.50	X X	6 Months
8 Months Plan	R590.63	$\overline{\mathbf{X}}$	8 Months
9 Months Plan	R528.00	X	9 Months
Course 4 Instalments (4 th	^h Year 18 Months I	Honou	r's)
Cash Fee (1 st Year):	R8000.00		
2 Months Plan	R4000.00	X	2 Months
3 Months Plan	R2800.00	X	3 Months
6 Months Plan	R1400.00	X	6 Months
8 Months Plan	R1050.00	X	8 Months
9 Months Plan	R933.33	X	9 Months
12 Months Plan	R700.00	X	12 Months
2 ND Year (Remaining 6 N	Months)		
Cash Fee:	R4000.00		
2 Months Plan	R2000.00	X	2 Months
3 Months Plan	R1333.33	X	3 Months
6 Months Plan	R666.00	X	6 Months

NB: 5% Interest added from 3 Months instalments upwards

NB: Monthly R150.00 fee to be paid for Stationery / other expenses

2. Copy of ID document ***

NB: Prices for Academic Hoods vary; each candidate must provide his/her own academic gown & cap

We also have our own tailor contact details 072 065 6482

Certificate in Biblical Studies	R350	Higher Certificate in Theology	R400	Diploma in Biblical Studies	R350	Diploma in Theology	R400
Bachelor in Theology	R400	Honours in Theology	R500	Masters in Theology	R600	Doctorate in Theology	R650
		o this application are c	omplete an	C.	best of my	C.	the
·		(month)	(year)	Signature			
Please submit the following with this application form: 1. A recent passport sized photograph (attach at top of this page)							

3. If not a citizen of South Africa, a certified copy of your passport **

For any further queries please contact Dr. P.E Ngobese: $082\ 739\ 5010$ / Dr. D.E Mtambo: $072\ 511\ 0284$ / Dr. M.P Mbatha $076\ 997\ 3646$ / Dr. M.Z Nala: $082\ 265\ 3235$ / Dr. P.R Nzimande: $078\ 653\ 2207$

FOR OFFICE USE:				
Application Fee:	Receipt:	Date:		
Applicant ID No:	Admission No:	Course:		

www.internationalbiblecollegepmb.weebly.com